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Project
Size
Total Stitches
Author
Copyright
Color File (read)

Monster_10.pes
92,6 mmiw) x 99.8 mmih)
34610
RoCas GbR.
Atelier RoCas
Monster_10.PES

Color

- FEEE

Thread Mame
White
Deep Rose
Pink
Sky Blue
Red
Silver
Dark Gray
Black

Brand
Brother Poly
Brother Poly
Brother Poly
Brother Poly
Brother Poly
Brother Poly
Brother Poly
Brother Poly

a6
a5
19

707

Sti.
an4
6134
3603
2020
605
936
236
12362

Comment
Auge Zihne Noten
Fell dunkel
Fell hell
Auge Kopfharer
Zunge
Kopfharer
Auge dunkel

Pupille Kenturen




